
Budget MTD YTD FCST

ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE

State Revenue $12,160,186 $1,239,890 $11,203,854 $956,332

Federal Revenue $1,068,540 $40,759 $914,272 $154,269

LEA Revenue $4,957,136 $425,700 $2,953,707 $2,003,429

Donations $570,598 $128,398 $531,761 $38,837

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,289,059 $76,269 $935,744 $353,315

Food Service Revenue $272,972 $42,972 $251,972 $21,000

After3@PLP Revenue $313,000 $52,786 $242,710 $70,290

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $20,631,492 $2,006,774 $17,034,020 $3,597,472

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $13,869,249 $1,021,509 $10,462,228 $3,407,021

Total Support Services Programs $4,783,334 $361,191 $3,550,502 $1,232,832

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000

Capital Outlay and Purchases $158,017 $0 $134,251 $23,766

Total Local Expenses $1,530,759 $92,884 $838,838 $691,921

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $76,000 $0 $0 $76,000

TOTAL EXPENSES $20,427,359 $1,475,584 $14,985,819 $5,441,539

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $204,134 $2,048,201

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $100,000 $100,000 100,000$          $0

    

Net $104,134

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC

Revenue and Expenses vs. Budget Analysis

Year to Date:  March 31, 2022

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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